International School of Paphos
Private Institute

Fee Schedule

AcademicYear 2024-2025

ENGLISH A PRE A1 STARTERS

ENGLISH B PRE A1 STARTERS

Al MOVERS

A2 FLYERS

A2 Key for Schools (KET)

B1 Preliminary for Schools (PET)

First Certificate (FCE)

IGCSE (ENGLISH) — two meetings a
week

[ELTS

ADULT ESOL (English for
Speakers of Other Languages) — one
meeting a week (24 weeks)

THE
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
OF PAPHOS rrivaTe

KINDERGARTEN / PRIMARY / SECONDARY

Tav pETpov dpuoTov

100 Aristotelous Savva Avenue, Anavargos / P.O. Box 62018, 8025 Paphos
Tel: 26 821 700 Fax: 26 942 541 E-mail: info@isop-ed.org

www.paphosinternationalschool.com

1 hourX?2

1 hourX?2

1 hourX?2

1 hour 15 minutes X 2

1 hour 15 minutes X 2

1 hour 30 minutes X 2

1 hour 30 minutes X 2

1 hour 30 minutes X 2

1 hour 30 minutes X 2

1 hour 30 minutes

€60.00

€60.00

€65.00

€65.00

€65.00

€75.00

€75.00

€80.00

€100.00

€350.00 FOR
THE COURSE

Language

Creates

Opportunity

THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PAPHOS

PRIVATE INSTITUTE



International School of Paphos
Private Institute

RUSSIAN — two meetings a week

RUSSIAN — three meetings a week

RUSSIAN — IGCSE — two meetings a
week

ADULT RUSSIAN — one meeting a
week (24 weeks)

FRENCH -two meetings a week

SPANISH -two meetings a week

GERMAN -two meetings a week

ADULT GREEK —one meeting a week
(24 weeks)

GREEK — two meetings a week

GREEK — two meetings a week

ECDL (European Computer Driving
License)

THE

OF PAPHOS rrivaTe

KINDERGARTEN / PRIMARY / SECONDARY

TIav pETpov dpaTov

100 Aristotelous Savva Avenue, Anavargos / P.O. Box 62018, 8025 Paphos

Tel: 26 821 700 Fax: 26 942 541 E-mail: info@isop-ed.org
www.paphosinternationalschool.com

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Fee Schedule

1 hourX?2

1 hourX3

1 hourX?2

1 hour 30 minutes

1 hourX?2

1 hourX?2

1 hourX?2

1 hour 30 minutes

1 hourX?2

1 hour

1 hourX?2

AcademicYear 2024-2025

Language
Creates

Opportunity

€60.00

€80.00

€100.00

€350.00 FOR
THE COURSE

€65.00

€65.00

€65.00

€350.00 FOR
THE COURSE

€65.00

€30.00

€60.00

THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PAPHOS
PRIVATE INSTITUTE



International School of Paphos

. . Fee Schedule AcademicYear 2024-202
Private Institute 4 >

Computer Science 1h30X 2 €100.00

Maths KS3 1hX2 €65.00

Music-Primary 1h €50.00

GCSE Statistics (Y11) 1hX2 €80.00
+Y10(Accelerated)

ROBOTICS 1 hour 30 minutes €60.00

Please take note of the following:

e  All groups meet twice a week unless stated otherwise in the Institute Calendar/Course file.
e All fees are paid monthly in advance.

e  Registration fee for new students €20.00/Non-Refundable.

e  Re-registration fee €10.00

e 10% discount on 2" and 3" child

e  External examinations will be charged accordingly.
A minimum of 5 students is required for each group. Smaller groups may run at an extra cost with the agreement of parents.

THE
INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
=¥ | OF PAPHOS srivate Language
KINDERGARTEN / PRIMARY / SECONDARY Creates

100 Aristotelous Savva Avenue, Anavargos / P.O. Box 62018, 8025 Paphos &
Tel: 26 821 700 Fax: 26 942 541 E-mail: info@isop-ed.org o pportu n lty

www.paphosinternationalschool.com

PRIVATE INSTITUTE

THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF PAPHOS



