Group	Duration of lessons	Monthly Cost
ENGLISH A PRE A1 STARTERS	1 hour X 2	€60.00
ENGLISH B PRE A1 STARTERS	1 hour X 2	€60.00
A1 MOVERS	1 hour X 2	€65.00
A2 FLYERS	1 hour 15 minutes X 2	€65.00
A2 Key for Schools (KET)	1 hour 15 minutes X 2	€65.00
B1 Preliminary for Schools (PET)	1 hour 30 minutes X 2	€75.00
First Certificate (FCE)	1 hour 30 minutes X 2	€75.00
IGCSE (ENGLISH) – two meetings a week	1 hour 30 minutes X 2	€80.00
IELTS	1 hour 30 minutes X 2	€100.00
ADULT ESOL (English for Speakers of Other Languages) – one meeting a week (24 weeks)	1 hour 30 minutes	€350.00 FOR THE COURSE



KINDERGARTEN / PRIMARY / SECONDARY

Language
Creates
Opportunity



RUSSIAN – two meetings a week	1 hour X 2	€60.00
RUSSIAN – three meetings a week	1 hour X 3	€80.00
RUSSIAN – IGCSE – two meetings a week	1 hour X 2	€100.00
ADULT RUSSIAN – one meeting a week (24 weeks)	1 hour 30 minutes	€350.00 FOR THE COURSE
FRENCH -two meetings a week	1 hour X 2	€65.00
SPANISH -two meetings a week	1 hour X 2	€65.00
GERMAN -two meetings a week	1 hour X 2	€65.00
ADULT GREEK —one meeting a week (24 weeks)	1 hour 30 minutes	€350.00 FOR THE COURSE
GREEK – two meetings a week	1 hour X 2	€65.00
GREEK – two meetings a week	1 hour	€30.00
ECDL (European Computer Driving License)	1 hour X 2	€60.00



KINDERGARTEN / PRIMARY / SECONDARY

Language
Creates
Opportunity



Computer Science	1h30X 2	€100.00
Maths KS3	1hX2	€65.00
Music-Primary	1h	€50.00
GCSE Statistics (Y11) +Y10(Accelerated)	1hX2	€80.00
+110(Accelerated)		
ROBOTICS	1 hour 30 minutes	€60.00

## Please take note of the following:

- All groups meet twice a week unless stated otherwise in the Institute Calendar/Course file.
- All fees are paid monthly in advance.
- Registration fee for new students €20.00/Non-Refundable.
- Re-registration fee €10.00
- 10% discount on 2<sup>nd</sup> and 3<sup>rd</sup> child
- External examinations will be charged accordingly.

A minimum of 5 students is required for each group. Smaller groups may run at an extra cost with the agreement of parents.



KINDERGARTEN / PRIMARY / SECONDARY

Language **Creates Opportunity** 

